
RFP #20108 Temporary Employee Services 

Supplier Contact Information 

 

  

 

Supplier Name 

 

 

Supplier Name in BOSS 

BOSS 
Supplier 

Number 

Type of Temps 
(see below for job 

descriptions) 

 

 

Contact Name 

 

 

Contact Title 

 

 

Phone 

 

 

Email 
 

1. 
 

Accounting Principals 
 

ACCOUNTING PRINCIPALS 
 

921787 
Clerical 

Professional 
 

Katie Bowman 
 

Division Director 
Ph: 847-607-0550 
Mobile: 715-577-6609 

 
Katie.bowman@accountingprincipals.com 

 
 
 

 
2. 

 
 
 

 
Aerotek 

 
 
 

 
AEROTEK 

 
 
 

 
908174 

 

Clerical 

Medical 

Professional 

 

Melanie Teran 

Clerical/Professional 

 

Divisional Sales Manager 

Professional Services Healthcare 

 

Ph: 773-623-2329 

Cell: 847-504-7076 

 
 

mseabul@aerotek.com 
Antionette Musco 
Medical 

 

Account Manager 
 

Ph: 708-870-4409 
 
amusco@aerotek.com 

 

3. 
Assured Healthcare 
Staffing 

 

ASSURED HEALTHCARE LLC 
 

911938 Medical Kathy Fontana Accounts Manager Ph: 847-775-7445 kathyfontana@assuredhealthcare.com 
Dani Diesi Staffing Manager Ph: 847-775-7445 danielle.diesi@assuredhealthcare.com 

 

 
4. 

 

 
Diskriter 

 
information pending information 

pending 

Clerical 

Medical 

Professional 

 
information pending 

 
information pending 

 
information pending 

 
information pending 

 

5. 
Express Employment 
Professionals 

EXPRESS EMPLOYMENT 
PROFESSIONALS 

 

918251 
Clerical 
Medical 

Lucy Torres Owner Ph: 847-782-7268 Lucy.torres@expresspros.com 
Shawna Huley Staffing Manager Ph: 847-782-7268 shawna.huley@expresspros.com 

 

 
6. 

 

 

Infojini Inc. 

 

 

INFOJIN INC 

 

 

925627 

Clerical 
Medical 

Professional 

 

 

Crystal Cooper 

 

 

Client Relationship Manager 

 

 

Ph: 201-987-0468 x-598 

 

 
statebids@infojiniconsulting.com 

 
 
 

 
7. 

 
 

 
Maxim Healthcare 

Staffing 

 
 

 
MAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING 

SERVICES 

 
 
 

 
925649 

 

Clerical 

Medical 

Professional 

 

Chris Remily 

 

Director of Business Development - 

Government Services 
Ph: 312-577-7524 

Cell: 515-238-8484 

 
 

chremily@maxhealth.com 
 

Andrea Maheras 

Account Executive 
Specialzed: HIM, Revenue Cycle 

(coding, audits, ROI, etc. 
 

Cell: 708-658-8938 

 
 

anmahera@maxhealth.com 
 

8. 
 

Medix 
 

MEDIX STAFFING SOLUTIONS INC 
 

913244 
Clerical 
Medical 

Katie Bortz Account Manager Ph: 312-487-5832 katie.bortz@medixteam.com 
Kayla Erffmeyer Staffing Manager Ph: 312-487-5853 kayla.erffmeyer@medixteam.com 

 

9 
 

The Salem Group 
 

THE SALEM GROUP 
 

908606 
Clerical 

Professional 
Pam Stoltzner Account Executive Ph: 847-537-7007 northshore@saleminc.com 
Jon Keil Director of Operations Ph: 847-850-2525 Jonkeil@saleminc.com 
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